
jglazer@toewscorp.com

Josh Glazer
Regional Vice President
(800) 309.6280
jglazer@toewscorp.com

NORTH
Eben Burr
President
(888) 511.9390
eburr@toewscorp.com

Daniel Santiago
Regional Vice President
(212) 228.9475 
dsantiago@toewscorp.com

John Sullivan
Internal Wholesaler
(351) 214.9550
jsullivan@toewscorp.com

EAST

Chris Collins
Internal Wholesaler
(720) 954.6220
ccollins@toewscorp.com

Cory Kendall
Managing Director of Sales 
& Southwest Regional VP
(800) 344.2640
ckendall@toewscorp.com

SOUTH

Austen Jones
Sales & Marketing Liaison
(800) 514.8250
ajones@toewscorp.com

Kelly Bradley
Director of Marketing
(800) 326-1950
kbradley@toewscorp.com
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